b Your Crump Team

Clinton Thomas
Wholesaler

402.618.5718
clinton.thomas@crump.com

Sales Support

Jonathan Bilby
Cassie Breeman

Jim Brooks

‘v. Holly Carrozza

Shirah Hansen
Cathy Hamilton
SSA Manager
410.559.5316
catherine hamilton@crump.com

Mena Hazard
Georgina Klanica
Kathryn Lampeter
Louise Shifflett

Linae Stackhouse
Dorothy Tumach
Marissa (Mast) Wahler

Northeast and Midwest Territories

410.559.5307
801.322.7503
410.559.5313
910.435.3581
410.559.5314
410.559.2489
410.559.5317
843.486.3461
410.559.5309
410.753.6331
410.559.2488
801.322.7473

Press 1
Press 2

888.522.0522, Press 3 then:

Long Term Care sales support

Long Term Care case management

Wholesaler

760.573.9151

[ | Northeast
I Southeast
[ Midwest
7 West

West and Southeast Territories

andrew.bailey@crump.com

Client Services/Case Management

Roseanna Flores
Manager, Client Services
801.519.7924
roseanna.fores@crump.com

Katie Woodruff
Supervisor, Client Services
801.322.7432
katie woodruff@crump.com

Emily Blackham

Jordan Bramhall

Isabell Cartagena
Joanne Hooker

James Merdinger

Jose Perez

Crystal Perry

Candace Schiel
Saingalue “Lue” Vaioleti
Robin Vendill

Senior Case Managers

Kaycie Mead,
Sr. Case Manager
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801.519.7955
801.245.7112
801.322.7413
732.369.5757
801.656.0504
732.369.5781
385.722.3950
801.519.7912
801.322.7444
937.270.3143

801.519.7996



