W Your Crump Team

888.522.0522, Press 3 then:

Press 1 Long Term Care sales support

Press 2 Long Term Care case management



Sales Wholesalers



Clinton Thomas Wholesaler Northeast and Midwest Territories 402.618.5718 clinton.thomas@crump.com



Andrew Bailey
Wholesaler
West and Southeast Territories
760.573.9151
andrew.bailey@crump.com

Sales Support



Cathy Hamilton SSA Manager 410.559.5316 catherine.hamilton@crump.com

Jonathan Bilby	410.559.5307
Cassie Breeman	801.322.7503
Jim Brooks	410.559.5313
Holly Carrozza	910.435.3581
Shirah Hansen	410.559.5314
Mena Hazard	410.559.2489
Georgina Klanica	410.559.5317
Kathryn Lampeter	843.486.3461
Louise Shifflett	410.559.5309
Linae Stackhouse	410.753.6331
Dorothy Tumach	410.559.2488
Marissa (Mast) Wahler	801.322.7473

Client Services/Case Management



Roseanna Flores Manager, Client Services 801.519.7924 roseanna.flores@crump.com



Katie Woodruff
Supervisor, Client Services
801.322.7432
katie.woodruff@crump.com

Emily Blackham	801.519.7955
Jordan Bramhall	801.245.7112
Isabell Cartagena	801.322.7413
Joanne Hooker	732.369.5757
James Merdinger	801.656.0504
Jose Perez	732.369.5781
Crystal Perry	385.722.3950
Candace Schiel	801.519.7912
Saingalue "Lue" Vaioleti	801.322.7444
Robin Vencill	937.270.3143

Senior Case Managers

Kaycie Mead, 801.519.7996 Sr. Case Manager

